
$2,150,000 - 2150 S Ocean Blvd #6e, Delray Beach
MLS® #RX-11040029 

$2,150,000
2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,343 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

BERMUDA HIGH WEST CONDO, Delray
Beach, FL

Welcome to your dream coastal escape! This
beautifully remodeled residence offers
stunning Intracoastal views and spacious living
areas designed for comfort and luxury. Bask in
breathtaking sunsets every evening from your
enclosed balcony, surrounded by meticulously
maintained grounds. The home has been
updated to perfection with refinished wood
floors and custom millwork throughout. The
coffered ceilings in the living area and master
bedroom add timeless elegance,
complemented by halogen lighting with
dimmers in every room and Sonos surround
sound in ceiling speakers. The kitchen
features a new stainless steel hood, a marble
subway tile backsplash, and new hardware
and faucets, blending modern amenities with
designer finishes. Hand-printed wallpaper in
the dining room adds an extra touch

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11040029

Price $2,150,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,343

Acres 0.00



Year Built 1979

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo or Coop

Style Colonial

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 2150 S Ocean Blvd #6e

Area 4140

Subdivision BERMUDA HIGH WEST CONDO

City Delray Beach

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33483

Amenities

Amenities Clubhouse, Community Room, Manager on Site, Pool, Tennis, Elevator,
Trash Chute, Beach Club Available, Beach Access by Easement

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water

Parking 2+ Spaces, Assigned, Garage - Attached, Vehicle Restrictions, Garage -
Building

# of Garages 2

View Garden, Intracoastal

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Intracoastal

Interior

Interior Features Built-in Shelves, Entry Lvl Lvng Area, Foyer, Laundry Tub, Volume
Ceiling, Walk-in Closet, Split Bedroom, Closet Cabinets, Custom Mirror

Appliances Auto Garage Open, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Storm Shutters, Washer, Water Heater -
Elec, Freezer, Wall Oven

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central, Electric, Zoned

# of Stories 4

Stories 4.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Tennis Court

Lot Description East of US-1, Sidewalks, 4 to < 5 Acres



Windows Drapes, Impact Glass

Roof Aluminum

Construction CBS, Concrete

Additional Information

Zoning RM(cit

HOA Fees 2216

Listing Details

Listing Office One Sotheby's International Realty
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